
 

Tully Bowhunters Inc                                                                    

DATE DAY TIME DETAILS 

10th January Saturday 8.30am Working Bee Followed / AGM / Twilight Shoot 

31st January Saturday 8.30am 
Working Bee For Valhalla Shoot Followed By 

Twilight Shoot And Dinner 

21st & 22nd February Saturday/Sunday 8.00am Valhalla Shoot  (BY INVITATION ONLY) 

14th March Saturday Evening  4.00pm   Club Dinner/Night Shoot 

3rd – 6th April Sunday TBA Club Activity (TBA) 

25th & 26th April Saturday/Sunday TBA  Club Activity (TBA) 

16th May Saturday 4.00pm   Club Dinner/Night Shoot 

6th June Saturday 4.00pm   Club Dinner/Night Shoot 

27th & 28th June   Saturday/Sunday TBA Club Activity (TBA) 

18th July Saturday 4.00pm   Club Dinner/Night Shoot 

8th August Saturday 4.00pm   Club Dinner/Night Shoot 

29th August  Sunday  8:30am Working Bee For Invitation Shoot 

4th – 6th September Friday/Saturday/Sunday  Invitational Shoot   (BY INVITATION ONLY) 

 26th September  Sunday TBA Club Activity (TBA) 

17th October Saturday 4.00pm   Club Dinner/Night Shoot 

 7th November Saturday 4.00pm   Club Dinner/Night Shoot 

28th November Saturday  3.00pm  Break up Presentations (TBA) 

 

 

❖ Members And Visitors Are Welcome To Camp Over On Evening Events. 

❖ All Shoots Are Open To Cross Participation With Other Associations. 

❖ Tully Bowhunters Is An Affiliated Traditional Archery Australia Club (T.A.A.) 

❖ Traditional And Compound Bows Welcome To Most Events Except Valhalla Shoot. 

❖ Club Activity To Be Announced Through Messenger.  
 

 

Shoot Dates May Change If Required.  Additional Working Bees Are “As Required”.  Call A Committee Member To 
Check.  The Main Communication Will Be By FACEBOOK – Tully Bowhunters.  
 

                      CLUB CONTACTS: 

        
 
TO FIND US:  TURN RIGHT AT HOLCHIM CONCRETE, 34 JARRA CREEK RD.  FOLLOW THE ARROWS UP THE GRAVEL DRIVEWAY TO 
OUR CLUBHOUSE.  

Greg Smith 0428 312 340 

Darren Duncan 0487 237 972 

Zanette Williamson 0455 262 125 

    

    

Email: tullybowhunter@gmail.com 

mailto:tullybowhunter@gmail.com

